Champagne

Veuve Olivier Fils Carte d'Or Brut ( Champagne / Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay )
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Sparkling Wine

Sabartes Cava Brut Nature Gran Reserva( Spain / Xarelo - Macobeo )
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Rosé Wine

Chéteau d'Aguéria Tavel Rosé ( Cotes du Rhone / Grenache - Clairette )
U= )T I vt o ZIbFoia ZLLyhER

FWRRYLZ AZADF BLF), Ty 2 THABLREY A RO KDV

White Wine

Stefan Meyer

AUS RHODT Riesling BUNTSANDSTEIN Trocken( Germany / Riesling )
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Henri Bourgeois Petit Bourgeois Sauvignon Blanc ( Loire / Sauvignon Blanc )
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La Chablisienne CHABLIS LA PIERRELEE ( Bourgogne / Chardonnay )
7 xR 7Y 7 EXLL 0 Ux)LRA
Vo adCHEFT DL T O NRLHLE LN RPN

Red Wine

MORCA Flor de Morca( Spain / Grenache )
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Ch. Lanessan Chevalier de Lanessan ( Bordeaux / Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon )
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Stéphane Brocard Bourgogne Rouge ( Bourgogne / Pinot Noir )
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Dessert Wine

Petit Guiraud ( Bordeaux / Semillon )
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Tokaji Furmint Late Harvest ( Hungary /Furmint, Harslevel(, Zeta)
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We have a wine list for ordering by the bottle.
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Glass ¥2,750
Bottle ¥16,500

Glass  ¥1,540
Bottle ¥8,800

Glass ¥2,310
Bottle ¥12,980

Glass  ¥1,540
Bottle  ¥8,800

Glass  ¥1,870
Bottle ¥11,000

Glass ¥2,310
Bottle ¥12,980

Glass  ¥1,540
Bottle ¥8,800

Glass ¥1,870
Bottle ¥11,000

Glass ¥2,310
Bottle ¥12,980

Glass ¥1,430

Glass ¥1,430



Beer

Asahi Premium Draft
Asahi Zero

Sake

SEIRYO ZEN The Plains
SEIRYO ZEN Akifukashi/JO

Shochu

Naoshima Rice Shochu

Plum Wine

Plum Wine from Tottori

100-Year Plum Wine "100-year zero*

(Non-Alcoholic)

Whisky

Single Malt Whisky“Togouchi”

Blended Whisky “Tottori” Bourbon Barrel

Non-Alcoholic Wine

Duc de Montagne Mini
Carl Jung Riesling
Allain Milliat Merlot

Soft Drink

“Setouchi”Lemonade Sparkling
“Setouchi”Lemon Ginger Ale
“Ehime”Mandarin Orange Juice
Coca Cola

Oolong Tea

Mineral Water  soomi

S.pellegrino
Acqua Panna
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¥1,320
¥990

¥1,650

¥1,210

¥1,210
¥990

¥2,640
¥1,320

¥1,540
¥1,430
¥1,430

¥1,210
¥1,210
¥880
¥770
¥770

¥1,320
¥1,320



Mariage de Vin

Marriage de Bordeaux
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1st
Champagne
2nd
Alto de Cantenac Brown

3rd
Sarget de Gruaud Larose

¥8,800

Marriage de Seto
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1st
Champagne

2nd & 3rd
Recommended Wine 2 Glasses

¥6,600

Also you can enjoy dessert wine +¥1320.
+¥1,320/2C
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Non-Alcohol Pairing

Pairing Tea
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1st
Flowery Lychee
2nd
Poire Lemongrass
3rd
Cacao Gin Darjeeling

¥6,400
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Seasonal cocktail

“Marron” Espresso Martini
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Based on “Tanba” Chestnut liqueur from

Hyogo prefecture.
Silky mouthfeel and mellow aroma.
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¥1.760
Cocktail

“Sakurao” Martini
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“Tokushima”Sudashi Moscow Mule
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“Ehime”Mandarin Sunrise
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All ¥1,650

Mocktail

Creil
71

Mocktail inspired by Monet's table,
based on Ehime mandarin orange juice.
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Symbole Jaune
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Cinderella remake mocktail inspired
by the symbol of Naoshima.
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All ¥1,540
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